ATC

MSRP
S0109479-234853 -PLA750 4020 SF (Olsen)
Shipping Address: Billing Address: Order Number: S0109479
4360 S State St 4360 S State St Order Status: Draft

Murray. UT, US 84107

Trailer Details:

VIN: 51X3U4031TF234853

MODEL NUMBER: PL750_F85104020+0-376.0K-CFG
AXLES: 3

LENGTH: 40

EXTERIOR METAL GAUGE: NOT APPLICABLE

Standard Features

Cargo
Cableless Rear Ramp Door-
Spoiler w/ Loading Lights-
LifeTrac Modular Component
System-
Tie Downs-3-Rows Airline Tracks
w/cover
Exterior Pass Through Storage -

Kitchen/Dining

Alum Cabinets-w/Solid Surface
Counters

Dinette- Table w/4 Folding Chairs
Refrigerator (12V)-15 Cu Ft
Convection Microwave-

LP Cooktop-3 Burner/Oven
Kitchen Slide-Out -(4419 only)

Plumbing

City Water Hook-up w/Fill -
Fresh Water Tank-100 Gal

Grey tank-90 gal

Waste Tank w/Flush-45 Gal
Water Heater (LP Gas/Electric)-10
Gal

Heat Pads/Tape on
Tanks/Waterlines-

Exterior Water Spigot -

LP Tanks w/Quick Connect-2-30
Lbs

Gencrator Prep -

Washer Dryer Prep-

DESCRIPTION

Towing
Hitch-GenY Hitch (Gooseneck)
Stabilizer System-Hydraulic Auto
Level
Wheels- AL Rims/Maxxis Tires
Spare Tire-STL Rim
Bogey Wheels-
Backup Camera Prep -

Bedroom

Aluminum Cabinets -w/Solid
Surface Counters

TV Prep in Bedroom -

Residential Queen w/Storage-Tilt
Bed/Sofa

Vanity/Desk w/Folding Chair

Above and Beyond Package

6 Sided Welded Aluminum Frame
Composite Ramp Door

Insulation: Wall (R7), Floor (R6), &
Ceiling (R11)

Torsion Axles

Composite Flooring & Wall Panels
50 Amp Distribution Panel w/12V

Converter

1-Piece Aluminum Roof

Enclosed Underbelly

120V/USB Power Outlcts

Murray, UT, US 84107

Trailer Colors:

EXTERIOR: SILVERFROST

INTERIOR: LINEN BEIGE

CABINET: SAGE GREEN
COUNTERTOP: NOT APPLICABLE
EXTERIOR TRIM: NOT APPLICABLE
GRAPHICS: KEEP DECOR GRAPHICS

Exterior Living

Scene Lights (Curbside)-2 .
Fold OQut Adjustable Step-

Power Awning w/Light strip- .
TV Prep Exterior - .
HD Digital TV Antenna w/ Wi-Fi .
Router- .

Bathroom
Aluminum Cabincts -w/Solid .

Surface Counters

Porcelain Toilet-

Shower-30" x 48" w/Glass Door
Spa Jet Shower Fixture-

.

INVENTORY ID QTY UOM

Order Date: 2025-03-04
P.O. Number: 61127
Salesperson: Kaden Parris

Interior Living
Energy Pkg 1000- Lithium Battery
& Solar-
Touchscreen User Control Panel-
Dimmable Can Ceiling Lights-
Smart TV HD-50" (120V)
Entry Door w/Tinted Window &
Screen Door -
Frameless DP Windows w/Shades
& Screens-
Flooring-Composite w/Commercial
Vinyt

Heating and Cooling

AC-3-15K BTU AC w/HP, Soft
Start, Syr War

Furnace-35K BTU

Roof Vent-3-12V w/Remote

PRICE EXT. PRICE

BASE MODEL



BASE MODEL-PL750_F85104020+0-3T6.0K
ABOVE AND BEYOND WITH ALL WEATHER PACKAGE
PACKAGES

PRE‘VIIE& EA(?KAGE (NA W/ ‘;)LITDOOIi G\RILL)
EXTERIOR SHOWER

WATER HEATER -INSTANT - TRUMA AQUAGO
HAPPIJAC SLEEPER SOFA

TV, 12V, SMART, 32INCH

FUEL FILL STATION W/36G TANK

6K GENERATOR WITH FUEL TANK -36 GAL
HAPPIAC BED -MATTRESS - LADDER

SLIDER TRAY IN PASS THROUGH STORAGE

2ND 100 G FRESHWATER TANK

PREMIER PLA 750 PACKAGE-{DISCOUNT)

SOFA SLEEPER 6' W/ARMRESTS (GREY)

ENERGY PACKAGE 6000 (UPGRADE)

ENERGY PACKAGE 6000 (UPGRADE)

DECK PKG W/REAR AWNING & REAR PATIO DOOR-84"W
DECK PKG W/REAR AWNING & REAR PATIO DOOR-84"W
OPTIONS

CABINETS SAGE‘GRE!‘E‘N; QUEEN BED

EXTERIOR LADDER (N/A WITH RS AWNING)

SUBTOTAL

ORDER TOTAL

0038590

0040252

0038460
0038463
0038545
0038953
0039431

0039432
0039433
0039435
0039692
0040050

0042140
0039430
0040538

0039837

0040548
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EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA
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EA

EA

$157,555.00

$14,000.00

$0.00

$414.00

$157.555.00

$14,000.00

$21,639.00

$18,050.00

$8,670.00

$0.00
$414.00

$220,328.00

$220,328.00



